
Hand Winches 
 

 

                  
 

  Hand Winch – Belt   Hand Winch – SWR 
 
 
Hand Winch 
 

 
Capacity 

 
Break  
Load 

 
Gear 
Ratio 

 
Belt 

 
Rope 

 
A 

 
B 

 
Width 

 
Length 

 
Ø 

 
Length 

 
[t] 

 
[t] 

 
[mm] 

 
[m] 

 
[mm] 

 
[m] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

0.36 
0.45 
0.54 

 
0.63 
0.8 
0.9 

 
1.14 

0.54 
0.675 
0.810 

 
0.945 

1.2 
1.35 

 
1.71 

3:2:1 
4:1:1 
4:1:1 

 
4:1:1 
4:1:1 
4:6:1 

 
5:1:1 

50 
50 
50 

 
50 
50 
50 

 
50 

7 
7 
7 
 

7 
8 
8 
 

8 

4.5 
4.5 
4.8 

 
4.8 
5.1 
5.1 

 
5.6 

10 
10 
10 

 
10 
10 
10 

 
10 

95 
135 
135 

 
155 
172 

188.3 
 

188.3 

90 
90 
90 

 
100 
93 

129.5 
 

129.5 

Special Feature: 
 
-  Winches are coated with an oven cured epoxy that outlasts a conventional finish. 
   It provides an extremely tough durable finish with resistance to rust, salt, spray chemical erosion,        
   general weathering, abrasion and impact 

 

 


