Hand Winches





Hand Winch - Belt

Hand Winch - SWR

Hand Winch

Capacity	Break		Belt		Rope		Α	В
	Load	Ratio	Width	Length	Ø	Length		
[t]	[t]		[mm]	[m]	[mm]	[m]	[mm]	[mm]
0.36 0.45	0.54 0.675	3:2:1 4:1:1	50 50	7 7	4.5 4.5	10 10	95 135	90 90
0.54	0.810	4:1:1	50	7	4.8	10	135	90
0.63 0.8 0.9	0.945 1.2 1.35	4:1:1 4:1:1 4:6:1	50 50 50	7 8 8	4.8 5.1 5.1	10 10 10	155 172 188.3	100 93 129.5
1.14	1.71	5:1:1	50	8	5.6	10	188.3	129.5

Special Feature:

- Winches are coated with an oven cured epoxy that outlasts a conventional finish. It provides an extremely tough durable finish with resistance to rust, salt, spray chemical erosion, general weathering, abrasion and impact